City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: ] Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 09/21/2025 0530 HRS TO 09/22/2025 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: L] Paper Electronic [l Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 09/22/2025 0530
[date] [time]
Forwarded to:

[dat [time]
Record reviewed by: M{: W ?78)“;/2!’ Dlmﬁc'?i‘

[date] [time]

[date] [time]

|:|Faxing to:
|:| Personal delivery

DE-mail to:

I:lRegular mail

I:l Other:

I:IUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
I:IUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
I:lRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

El Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT
(Department name heve)
PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)



POLICE

Daily News Report add Fire test

Napoleon Police Department

Chief Edward Legg

Printed on September 22, 2025

CFS

NPD25-07124

NPD25-07125

NPD25-07126

NPD25-07127

NPD25-07128

NPD25-07129

NPD25-07130

NPD25-07131

NPD25-07132

NPD25-07133

NPD25-07134

NPD25-07135

NPD25-07136

NPD25-07137

NPD25-07138

NPD25-07140

NPD25-07141

NPD25-07142

NPD25-07143

NPD25-07144

Date/Time

09/21/25 08:07:59

09/21/25 09:48:16

09/21/25 11:58:50

09/21/25 14:50:43

09/21/25 17:24:56

09/21/25 17:28:01

09/21/25 17:41:00

09/21/25 20:48:03

09/21/25 20:50:55

09/21/25 20:55:18

09/21/25 20:55:62

09/21/25 21:17:44

09/21/25 21:20:51

09/21/25 21:50:30

09/21/25 21:53:45

09/21/25 23:04:41

09/22/25 01:53:55

00/22/25 02:16:26

09/22/25 03:51:50

09/22/25 03:52:19

Total Records: 20

Street

APPIAN AV

GLENWQOOD AV

W RIVERVIEW AV

CORDU

E RIVERVIEW AV

BRIARHEATH AV

BAUMAN PL

OAKWOOD AV

YEAGER ST

OAKWOOD AV

DEROME DR

AMERICAN RD

INDEPENDENCE DR

S PERRY ST

MAUMEE LN

OAKWOOD AV

SCOTT ST

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

Call Type

HAZARD COND

MISC INFO

PR

UTILITIES

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP

ALARMS

DIRECTED PATROL

NOISE

DIRECTED PATROL

ASSIST, GENERAL

MISC INFO

MOTORIST ASSIST

DIRECTED PATROL

DIS CONDUCT

911 HANG UP;

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

power restored

ALL OKAY

ADVISED OF COMPLAINT

OFFICERS SPOKE WITH SUBJECTS

WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO
HEADLIGHTS REQ
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