City of Napoleon Public Records Request (Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed					
Faxed to:		Picked Up			
Specific Record(s) requested: NEWS RELEASE 09/21/2025 0530 HRS TO 09/22/2025 0530 HRS					
NO REDACTIONS					
Type of media requested: ☐ Paper	ideo Tape	Audio Tape			
Request Received by: JWHITCOMB	09/22/2025	0530			
Forwarded to:	[date]	[time]			
Record reviewed by: Ut DMH	9/22/25	[time]			
Request completed by: JWHITCOMB	[date] 09/22/2025	[time] 0530			
request completed by:	[date]	[time]			
Faxing to:					
Personal delivery					
E-mail to:					
Regular mail					
Other:					
Unable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See ex	planation on foll	owing pages			
Unable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request					
Record has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages					
Cost of copies provided and mailing:					
Paid in advance \$ or,					
Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT					
(Department name here) PO Box 151 Napoleon, Ohio 43545					



Napoleon Police Department Chief Edward Legg

18 (dominal for DF 0, No. 15) Septem (86), 651, 417, Phon 188, 98 246 DE at 189, 90 740

Daily News Report add Fire test

Printed on September 22, 2025

CFS	Date/Time	Street	Call Type	Call Details		
NPD25-07124	09/21/25 08:07:59	APPIAN AV	HAZARD COND			
NPD25-07125	09/21/25 09:48:16	GLENWOOD AV	MISC INFO			
NPD25-07126	09/21/25 11:58:50	W RIVERVIEW AV	PR			
NPD25-07127	09/21/25 14:50:43	CO RD U	UTILITIES	power restored		
NPD25-07128	09/21/25 17:24:56	E RIVERVIEW AV	FOLLOW UP			
NPD25-07129	09/21/25 17:28:01	BRIARHEATH AV	FOLLOW UP			
NPD25-07130	09/21/25 17:41:00	BAUMAN PL	ALARMS	ALL OKAY		
NPD25-07131	09/21/25 20:48:03	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL			
NPD25-07132	09/21/25 20:50:55	YEAGER ST	NOISE	ADVISED OF COMPLAINT		
NPD25-07133	09/21/25 20:55:18	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL			
NPD25-07134	09/21/25 20:55:52	DEROME DR	ASSIST, GENERAL			
NPD25-07135	09/21/25 21:17:44	AMERICAN RD	MISC INFO			
NPD25-07136	09/21/25 21:20:51	INDEPENDENCE DR	MOTORIST ASSIST			
NPD25-07137	09/21/25 21:50:30	S PERRY ST	DIRECTED PATROL			
NPD25-07138	09/21/25 21:53:45	MAUMEE LN	DIS CONDUCT	OFFICERS SPOKE WITH SUBJECTS		
NPD25-07140	09/21/25 23:04:41		911 HANG UP;			
NPD25-07141	09/22/25 01:53:55	OAKWOOD AV	DIRECTED PATROL			
NPD25-07142	09/22/25 02:16:26	SCOTT ST	TRAFFIC STOP	WARNING ISSUED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ		
NPD25-07143	09/22/25 03:51:50	WAYNE PARK DR	DIRECTED PATROL			
NPD25-07144	09/22/25 03:52:19	W RIVERVIEW AV	DIRECTED PATROL			
Total Pecords: 20						

Total Records: 20